
Class HRC 

 

Email 

Roberts’ AM Amy Blank aeb5083@gmail.com 

Roberts’ PM Lisa Giuliano  thegiuliano4@gmail.com 

Fillette’s AM OPEN  

Fillette’s  Loretta Alemao loretta_alemao@hotmail.com 

Kogen  Kim Santerian ks96dd@comcast.net 

Outland Yvette White ywhite2010@gmail.com 

McComsey Lacey Krause laceywass@aol.com 

Rosztoczy Becky Wilde rwilde1076@aol.com 

Smith Kristi Daly kristidaly@gmail.com 

Hayden Noreen Kempinski norkempinski@msn.com 

Story Kim Maund kmaund@comcast.net 

Whiton Jenn Arslan jennarslan@yahoo.com 

Cleary Maureen McGraw contactingmaureen@gmail.com 

Doherty Kathryn Parker parker7970@msn.com 

Hicks Lynn Frye kfryelynn@mac.com 

Kirsche Denise Forest djjforest@gmail.com 

Barno Jessica Hussie jhussie@comcast.net 

Mullen Lisa Zakharia lisaz2177@yahoo.com 

Raitt Lauren Young lnataleyoung@comcast.net 

Reigner Meghan Thompson mmckeever.thompson@gmail.com 

Radcliff Libby Smith libby13smith@gmail.com 

Vollman Trish Zlotek Patricia.zlotek@gmail.com 

Williams Tara Bernabe tarabernabe@hotmail.com 
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